
Roll No 

HG/DD/23H/006 

HG/SP/23H/005 SUTAMA KHAMRUI 

HW/BH/23H/001 

SB/DM/23H/006 

HG/BC/23H/011 

HG/BM/23H/002 

HW/KN/23 H/007 

BANGIYA VIVEKANANDA YUBA JAGARAN SIBIR 
ATMABIKASH ABHIKSHA 2023 

HG/SP/23H/001 

Name of Candidate 

ANGAN DHARA 

SOMOPITA SAHA 

ESHA MONDAL 

|SUMANA PRADHAN 

PARNA HAJRA 

SANJANA KOLEY 

MOUPRIYA MAITI 

General Secretary 
& Jt. Controllor of Examinations 

(Bangiya Vivekananda Yuba Jagaran Sibir) 
Joint Controller of Examinations 

Bangiya Vivekananda Yuva Jagaran Sibir 

Class VIII (85% and above) 

Examination Centre Name 

sODEPUR VIVEKANANDA KALYAN SANGHA 

|DHAPDHARA NO-1 PRIMARY SCHOOL 

DIBAKAR BHATTA S.R.SARADAMANI PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

DULDULI MATHBARI D.N HIGH SCHOOL 

BALAI CHAK VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MONDIR 

|SREE SREE RAMAKRISHNA SEVASHRAMA 

KANPUR SARAT SIKSHALAYA 

SODEPUR VIVEKANANDA KALYAN SANGHA 

Total 8 
90 

89 

87 

87 

86 

86 

86 

85 

Position 

Kestas ChakraboyA4 Controllo?F 20 23 
of Examinations 

(Atmabikash Abhiksha) 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

5th 

Contcter ol Foinauens 

Bangiva Vivekanarda Xua sagasa io 
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