

## BANGIYA VIVEKANANDA YUBA JAGARAN SIBIR ATMABIKASH ABHIKSHA 2023

## Class VIII (85% and above)

Roll No	Name of Candidate	Examination Centre Name	Total	Position
HG/SP/23H/005	SUTAMA KHAMRUI	SODEPUR VIVEKANANDA KALYAN SANGHA	90	1st
HG/DD/23H/006	ANGAN DHARA	DHAPDHARA NO-1 PRIMARY SCHOOL	89	2nd
HW/BH/23H/001	SOMOPITA SAHA	DIBAKAR BHATTA S.R.SARADAMANI PRIMARY SCHOOL	87	3rd
SB/DM/23H/006	ESHA MONDAL	DULDULI MATHBARI D.N HIGH SCHOOL	87	3rd
HG/BC/23H/011	SUMANA PRADHAN	BALAI CHAK VIVEKANANDA VIDYA MONDIR	86	4th
HG/BM/23H/002	PARNA HAJRA	SREE SREE RAMAKRISHNA SEVASHRAMA	86	4th
HW/KN/23H/007	SANJANA KOLEY	KANPUR SARAT SIKSHALAYA	86	4th
HG/SP/23H/001	MOUPRIYA MAITI	SODEPUR VIVEKANANDA KALYAN SANGHA	85	5th

General Secretary

& Jt. Controllor of Examinations

(Bangiya Vivekananda Yuba Jagaran Sibir)

Joint Controller of Examinations Bangiya Vivekananda Yuva Jagaran Sibir



Controllor of Examinations
(Atmabikash Abhiksha)

Controller of Franciscus Sibrangiya Vivekenanda Yuus Jagarto Sibr